

## Government of India And Government of Maharashtra Form GST REG-06

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**27AKRPM9097Q2ZO

| 1.   | Legal Name                             |                | RAJENDRA ANANDA MALBHARE                                      |            |    |    |  |
|--|--|----------------|---|------------|----|----|--|
| 2.   | Trade Name, if any                     |                | SHUBHAM SERVICES  |            |    |    |  |
| 3.   | Constitution of Business               | Proprietorship |   |            |    |    |  |
| 4.   | Address of Principal Place of Business |                | At Kedgaon, 1695, Post kedgaon, Tal Daund, Pune, Maharashtra, |            |    |    |  |
| 5.   | Date of Liability                      |                | 01/07/2017  |            |    |    |  |
| 6.   | Period of Validity                     |                | From  | 13/07/2017 | То | NA |  |
| 7.   | Type of Registration                   |                | Regular   |            |    |    |  |
| 8.   | Particulars of Approving Authority     |                |   |            |    |    |  |
| Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017  |  |                |   |            |    |    |  |
| signature  |  |                |   |            |    |    |  |
| Name Ravi K  |  |                |   |            |    |    |  |
| Designation Superinte  |  | erinte         | endent  |            |    |    |  |
| Jurisdiction Office MH028  |  | 028            |   |            |    |    |  |
| 9. Date of issue of Certificate 13/07/20   |  | 07/201         | 17  |            |    |    |  |
| Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State. |  |                |   |            |    |    |  |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of the application by the jurisdictional tax authority



GSTIN 27AKRPM9097Q2ZO

Legal Name RAJENDRA ANANDA MALBHARE

Trade Name, if any SHUBHAM SERVICES

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Address 0



GSTIN 27AKRPM9097Q2ZO

Legal Name RAJENDRA ANANDA MALBHARE

Trade Name, if any SHUBHAM SERVICES

## **Details of Proprietor**

1

Name RAJENDRA ANANDA MALBHARE

Designation/Status prorprietor

Resident of State Maharashtra